KUNARK HITECH MACHINING & SALES PVT.LTD.

Kunar k House, 269, Kunark Marg, Kanan Bhi wandi Road, Kanman,
Vasai Road (East), Dist: Thane -401208, Maharashtra, | ndi a.
Mobi | e: (+91) 9867973046 Factory: 0250- 6454895
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Specification :-
Technical Details :
faceplate diameter

swing diameter

turning height

table load capacity

table rotation speed

total power requirement
weight of the machine ca.

dimensions of the machine ca.

Other Details :

*Excellent condition

*Height under rail 1800 mm

*Cross rail travel 1000 mm

*More photos &Technical details over request
In Excellent condition

2000 mm

2400 mm

1450 mm

10 tone

0,8 —40 U/min
24 kW

46 t
4,3x6,1x35m
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